PRODUKT IM SHOP ANSCHAUEN

cm

Couleur
Matériau
Foyers
Classe FED

Douille d'ampoule

Couleur de la lumiére

Intensité lumineuse
Indice de protection
Largeur

Diamétre

convient pour
Poids

Profondeur

Prix

LED

3000 K

3600 Im

IP20

68 cm

68

Eclairage intérieur
1,75 kg

68 cm

259,95 €
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https://beaux-luminaires.fr/luminaires/plafonnier-a-led-avec-3-spots-a-circuit-ferme-et-un-diametre-de-68-cm/
https://beaux-luminaires.fr/attribut-de-luminaires/couleur/lampes-or/
https://beaux-luminaires.fr/attribut-de-luminaires/materiau/lampes-en-metal/
https://beaux-luminaires.fr/attribut-de-luminaires/version/lampes-a-led/
https://beaux-luminaires.fr/attribut-de-luminaires/couleur-de-la-lumiere/3000/
https://beaux-luminaires.fr/attribut-de-luminaires/intensite-lumineuse/3600/
https://beaux-luminaires.fr/attribut-de-luminaires/indice-de-protection/lampes-ip20/
https://beaux-luminaires.fr/attribut-de-luminaires/diametre/68/
https://beaux-luminaires.fr/attribut-de-luminaires/approprie-pour/eclairage-interieur/
https://beaux-luminaires.fr

